P r o d u c t  S p e c i f i c a t i o n s
Microceptor® Antennas
Flat Planar Array Models
Designed to fill the need for a high performance antenna with a smaller, more
attractive look, the Microceptor® meets the need for an aesthetically pleasing
antenna with highly discriminative patterns. The product is small, lightweight,
unobtrusive, and concentrates the radiation away from the rear side of the
antenna. This antenna offers an attractive solution for fixed subscriber and base

Model DL-2402
Model QD-2402
Ordering Information
Frequency Gain W/tilt W/o tilt
band (MHz) Type No. Type No.
2100-2700 13 dBi DL-2122 DL-2127
2100-2700 16 dBi QD-2122 QD-2127
2400-2500 11 dBi DL-2412 DL-2410
2400-2500 13 dBi DL-2402 DL-2400
2400-2500 16 dBi QD-2402 QD-2400
90
60
30
120
150
180
210
240
270
300
330
0
0-10-20-30-40 0-10-20-30-40 90
60
30
120
150
180
210
240
270
300
330
0
0-10-20-30-40 0-10-20-30-40
90
60
30
120
150
180
210
240
270
300
330
0
0-10-20-30-40 0-10-20-30-40
DL-2400
Gain = 13.22 dBi
Frequency = 2.4 GHz
10 dB BW = 94.5 Degrees
3 dB BW = 47.2 Degrees
DL-2410
Gain = 11.24 dBi
Frequency = 2.4 GHz
10 dB BW = 138.2 Degrees
3 dB BW = 76.1 Degrees
QD-2400
Gain = 15.41 dBi
Frequency = 2.5 GHz
10 dB BW = 47.3 Degrees
3 dB BW = 26.4 Degrees
Microceptor® Flat Planar Array Antennas
Antenna Model Number DL-2410/2412 DL-2122/2127/2400/2402 QD-2122/2127/2400/2402
Electrical Specifications
Gain (dBi) 11.5 ± 1 dB 13 ± 1 dB 16 ± 1 dB
Polarization Isolation, dB >25 >25 >30
Sidelobe Suppression, dB >17 >17 >17